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No.
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3

4

14

8
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16
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Name

Breakfast of Champions

EUC Racingin

MultiObjectivo

Team Red Buil

Tim Mercedes

Os Zés

Blica

Um nome qualquer

Alfredo

Turbo Racer

EdMarques

Dei Suga Almas

Dei Traks

Big Boss

Dzainers

Em espera

Class Best Tm

1:19.111

1:23.914

1:24.727

1:32.498

1:33.969

1:34.989

1:35.892

1:36.306

1:40.192

1:40.285

1:41.337

1:41.671

1:43.013

1:47.135

1:47.481

1:53.571

2nd Best

1:19.511

1:28.008

1:25.356

1:33.736

1:39.771

1:41.563

1:36.997

1:36.641

1:48.467

1:44.569

1:41.522

1:47.603

1:44.087

1:55.209

1:53.763

1:56.790

In Lap
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2

3
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Sorted on Best Lap timeEuroindy

DEI KART

Treinos

Practice
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